
BBA (Hons.) 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Abdul Ahad Zari Yar Khan 2 FATA Student 92.74 1 
2. Said Amin Magar 3 FATA Student 86.8 2 
3. Rizwan Ullah  Sharif Khan  2 FATA Student 86.44 3 
4. Abdul Samad  Nabi Gul  3 FATA Student 82.05 4 
5. Ihsan Ullah Nasarullahjan  2 FATA Student 76.85 5 
6. Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  2 FATA Student 75.61 6 
7. Waqar Ahmad  Imshad 2 FATA Student 74.89 7 
8. Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  2 FATA Student 74.34 8 
9. Muhammad Adil Abdullah 2 FATA Student 71.66 9 

10. Muhammad Sajad Alif Khan 3 FATA Student 70.88 10 
11. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan  2 FATA Student 69.01 11 
12. Muhammad Fayaz  Shah Muhammad  2 FATA Student 67.02 12 
13. Abdul Ahad Zari Yar Khan 2 Open Merit 92.74 1 
14. Muhammad Usman Taj Muhammad 3 Open Merit 88.53 2 
15. Said Amin Magar 3 Open Merit 86.8 3 
16. Rizwan Ullah  Sharif Khan  2 Open Merit 86.44 4 
17. Muhammad Musa Hukam Dad 2 Open Merit 85.33 5 
18. Aqib Hussain Riaz Hussain 1 Open Merit 83.88 6 
19. Sayyed Junaid 

Hussain Abdul Qadir 1 Open Merit 83.28 7 
20. Hafeez Ullah Saif Ullah 2 Open Merit 83.21 8 
21. Salman Khan  Zafar Iqbal 2 Open Merit 82.29 9 
22. Salman Khan  Zafar Iqbal 2 Open Merit 82.29 10 
23. Abdul Samad  Nabi Gul  3 Open Merit 82.05 11 
24. Muhammad Osama Bahadar Shah 1 Open Merit 81.98 12 
25. Muhammad Din  Noor Said  3 Open Merit 81.12 13 
26. Javeria Imtiaz Imtiaz Khan 3 Open Merit 80.83 14 
27. Ahmad Shah Khan  Dilfaroz 2 Open Merit 78.07 15 
28. Abdullah Muhammad Iqbal 3 Open Merit 77.99 16 
29. Mudassir Shah Amal Khan 1 Open Merit 77.87 17 
30. Muhammad Rayan  Muhammad Anwar  2 Open Merit 77.07 18 
31. Muhammad Amir  Aurangzaib  2 Open Merit 76.91 19 
32. Ihsan Ullah Nasarullahjan  2 Open Merit 76.85 20 
33. Idrees Khan Hikmat Shah 1 Open Merit 76.52 21 
34. Idrees Khan Hikmat Shah 1 Open Merit 76.52 22 
35. Laiba Gul Rahim Gul 3 Open Merit 76.01 23 
36. Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  2 Open Merit 75.61 24 
37. Shakeel Ahmad Akbar Khan  2 Open Merit 75.51 25 
38. Muhammad 

Raheem Mohib Ali Khan 2 Open Merit 75.23 26 
39. Muhammad 

Khobab Muhmmad Javed 2 Open Merit 75.19 27 
40. Faheem Ur 

Rahman Shafi Ullah 1 Open Merit 75.1 28 



41. Muhammad Faizan Mutasir Khan 2 Open Merit 75.02 29 
42. Waqar Ahmad  Imshad 2 Open Merit 74.89 30 
43. Sabid Ullah Saad Ullah Jan 2 Open Merit 74.88 31 
44. Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  2 Open Merit 74.34 32 
45. Muhammad Sudais Amjad Khan 2 Open Merit 73.93 33 
46. Muhammad Hamza Hayat Shah  3 Open Merit 73.73 34 
47. Arafat Ahmad Aurangzeb  1 Open Merit 73.69 35 
48. Anwar Zeb Zahoor Ullah Khan 3 Open Merit 73.41 36 
49. Muhammad 

Zeeshan Alam Zahoor Alam 3 Open Merit 72.99 37 
50. Abdul Qadir Afridi Imran 2 Open Merit 72.99 38 
51. Ibrahim Ihsanullah  3 Open Merit 72.74 39 
52. Khalid Khan Malak Khan 2 Open Merit 72.5 40 
53. Muhammad Adil Abdullah 2 Open Merit 71.66 41 
54. Ahmad  Shah Wali Khan 2 Open Merit 71.62 42 
55. Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 3 Open Merit 71.01 43 
56. Muhammad 

Muneeb Rahim Khan 2 Open Merit 70.89 44 
57. Muhammad Sajad Alif Khan 3 Open Merit 70.88 45 
58. Muhammad Noor Bakht Buland Khan 3 Open Merit 70.35 46 
59. Muhammad Rashid Muhammad Arif 2 Open Merit 69.77 47 
60. 

Subhan Ullah 
Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 3 Open Merit 69.45 48 

61. Haider Zaman Azrar Hussain 3 Open Merit 69.34 49 
62. Adnan Afridi  Fazal Rabi  3 Open Merit 69.06 50 
63. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan  2 Open Merit 69.01 51 
64. Abdul Rahim Aziz Ullah 3 Open Merit 69 52 
65. Abu Bakar Muhammad Asghar 2 Open Merit 67.56 53 
66. Hameed Ullah 

Khan Shahid Khan 3 Open Merit 67.52 54 
67. 

Muhammad Hamza 
Khawaja 
Muhammad 2 Open Merit 67.46 55 

68. Zain Ul Abidin Muhammad Abid 2 Open Merit 67.38 56 
69. Muhammad Fahim Zarghun Shah 2 Open Merit 67.38 57 
70. Muhammad Fayaz  Shah Muhammad  2 Open Merit 67.02 58 
71. Muhammad Amir  Sameen Khan 2 Open Merit 66.89 59 
72. Ameen Ullah Haider Jan 3 Open Merit 66.03 60 
73. Bin Yameen Muhammad Bilal 3 Open Merit 57.58 61 
74. Faisal Khan Jehanzib 1 Open Merit 57.09 62 
75. 

Ihsan Ullah Nasarullahjan  2 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 76.85 1 

76. 
Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  2 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 75.61 2 

77. 
Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 3 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 71.01 3 

78. 
Muhammad Noor Bakht Buland Khan 3 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 70.35 4 

79. 
Adnan Afridi  Fazal Rabi  3 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 69.06 5 

80. 
Zain Ul Abidin Muhammad Abid 2 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 67.38 6 

 



BS Computer Science 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Prefe
rence  

No 
Quota 

Agg. 
Marks 

Merit 
No 

1.  Abdul Ahad Zari Yar Khan 1 FATA Student 92.74 1 
2.  Hazrat Umar Khan Said  1 FATA Student 88.66 2 
3.  Said Amin Magar 1 FATA Student 86.8 3 
4.  Rizwan Ullah  Sharif Khan  1 FATA Student 86.44 4 
5.  Abdullah Sifat Khan 1 FATA Student 86.23 5 
6.  Muhammad Hizbullah Wali Khan 1 FATA Student 85.35 6 
7.  Naveed Ur Rahman Shama Khan  3 FATA Student 83.78 7 
8.  Umar Nawaz Adil Nawaz 1 FATA Student 82.18 8 
9.  Abdul Samad  Nabi Gul  1 FATA Student 82.05 9 
10.  Shoaib Khan Noor Nabi 1 FATA Student 80.86 10 
11.  Muhammad Usama Sudal Khan 1 FATA Student 80.85 11 
12.  Farman Ullah Muhammad Gul 1 FATA Student 78.07 12 

13.  
Muhammnad Ilyas 

Muhammad 
Yousaf 1 FATA Student 77.9 13 

14.  Musharaf Sadique Gul Bat Khan 1 FATA Student 76.91 14 
15.  Ihsan Ullah Nasarullahjan  1 FATA Student 76.85 15 
16.  Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  1 FATA Student 75.61 16 
17.  Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 2 FATA Student 75.56 17 
18.  Waqar Ahmad  Imshad 1 FATA Student 74.89 18 

19.  
Kifayat Ullah  

Muhammad 
Rashid  1 FATA Student 74.81 19 

20.  
Hamad Khan 

Muhammad Tariq 
Afridi 1 FATA Student 74.58 20 

21.  Nahid Ullah Asal Khan 1 FATA Student 74.5 22 
22.  Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  1 FATA Student 74.34 23 
23.  Amir Ullah Mijar Khan 1 FATA Student 73.36 24 
24.  Muhammad Adil Abdullah 1 FATA Student 71.66 25 
25.  Ihtesham Ul Haq Qasim Jan 1 FATA Student 71.48 26 
26.  Muhammad Sajad Alif Khan 1 FATA Student 70.88 27 
27.  Abdul Shakoor Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 1 FATA Student 70.59 28 

28.  
Zulqernain  

Muhammad 
Anwar Khan 1 FATA Student 70.34 29 

29.  Atta Ullah Ghelaf Khan 1 FATA Student 69.03 30 
30.  Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan  1 FATA Student 69.01 31 
31.  Salman Khan  Rehmat Ullah 1 FATA Student 68.5 32 
32.  Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan 1 FATA Student 68.41 33 
33.  Muhammad Fayaz  Shah Muhammad  1 FATA Student 67.02 34 
34.  Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat Khan 1 FATA Student 61.84 35 
35.  Mudasir Usman  Qadeem Khan 2 FATA Student 56.21 36 
36.  Kaleem Ullah Rasool Khan  1 FATA Student 37.62 37 



37.  
Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 3 

Female 
Reserved 
Seats 86.77 1 

38.  
Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 2 

Female 
Reserved 
Seats 75.56 2 

39.  Mati Ullah Said Nawaz 1 Open Merit 99.2 2 
40.  Abdul Ahad Zari Yar Khan 1 Open Merit 92.74 3 
41.  Abdul Wahab Ahmad Khan 1 Open Merit 88.88 4 
42.  Hazrat Umar Khan Said  1 Open Merit 88.66 5 
43.  Muhammad Usman Taj Muhammad 1 Open Merit 88.53 6 
44.  Muhammad Maaz Khan Abdul Akbar 1 Open Merit 87.91 7 
45.  Muhammad Yasir Shah Anwar Shah 1 Open Merit 87.87 8 
46.  Ruqia Bibi Yaseen Khan  1 Open Merit 87.8 9 
47.  Muhammad Zahid Amal Jan 1 Open Merit 87.68 11 
48.  Tanveer Ahmad Zafarullah  1 Open Merit 87.33 12 
49.  Said Amin Magar 1 Open Merit 86.8 13 
50.  Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 3 Open Merit 86.77 14 
51.  Rizwan Ullah  Sharif Khan  1 Open Merit 86.44 15 
52.  Attaullah Afridi  Shakeel Afridi  1 Open Merit 86.37 16 
53.  Abdullah Sifat Khan 1 Open Merit 86.23 17 
54.  Maheen Noori Naiz Wali Khan 1 Open Merit 85.77 18 
55.  Muhammad Hizbullah Wali Khan 1 Open Merit 85.35 19 
56.  Muhammad Musa Hukam Dad 1 Open Merit 85.33 20 
57.  Aina Khan  Younas Khan 1 Open Merit 84.69 21 
58.  Shah Fahad Libas Khan 1 Open Merit 84.68 22 
59.  Ahmad Ullah Zakhel 1 Open Merit 84.64 23 
60.  Aqib Hussain Riaz Hussain 2 Open Merit 83.88 24 
61.  Naqash Iqbal Iqbal Hussain  2 Open Merit 83.8 25 
62.  Sohail Ahmad Zar Ghalib 1 Open Merit 83.79 27 
63.  Naveed Ur Rahman Shama Khan  3 Open Merit 83.78 28 
64.  Hafeez Ullah Saif Ullah 1 Open Merit 83.21 30 
65.  Muhammad Sohail Momin Khan 1 Open Merit 83.03 31 
66.  Muhammad Hasnain Khan Wazir 1 Open Merit 82.34 32 
67.  Akhtar Muhammad Mian Islam Gul 1 Open Merit 82.29 33 

68.  
Kulsoom 

Muhammad 
Hakeem Khan 1 Open Merit 82.29 34 

69.  Salman Khan  Zafar Iqbal 1 Open Merit 82.29 36 
70.  Iqra Bibi  Shah Hussain  1 Open Merit 82.2 37 
71.  Umar Nawaz Adil Nawaz 1 Open Merit 82.18 38 
72.  Abdul Samad  Nabi Gul  1 Open Merit 82.05 39 
73.  Muhammad Osama Bahadar Shah 1 Open Merit 81.98 40 
74.  Muhammad Tayyab Anar Jan 1 Open Merit 81.88 41 
75.  Muhammad Aqeel Hameed Nawaz 1 Open Merit 81.2 42 
76.  Muhammad Din  Noor Said  1 Open Merit 81.12 43 

77.  
Sawera Khan 

Muhammad 
Shahid 1 Open Merit 80.89 44 

78.  Shoaib Khan Noor Nabi 1 Open Merit 80.86 45 



79.  Muhammad Usama Sudal Khan 1 Open Merit 80.85 46 
80.  Muhammad Atif  Shafaras Khan 1 Open Merit 80.67 47 
81.  Muhammad Asim  Muhammad Irshad  1 Open Merit 80.55 48 
82.  Muhammad Umar Noor Khan  1 Open Merit 79.6 49 
83.  Munsif Ali Khial Badshah 1 Open Merit 79.6 50 
84.  Muhammad Ahmad  Naseer Khan 1 Open Merit 79.47 51 
85.  Atif Muhammad  Jan Muhammad 1 Open Merit 79.37 52 
86.  Mati Ullah  Said Nawaz 1 Open Merit 79 53 
87.  Muhammad Tahir Nawaz Khan 1 Open Merit 78.89 55 
88.  Umair Ahmad Noor Muhammad 1 Open Merit 78.6 56 
89.  Fawad Hussain  Janat Hussain  1 Open Merit 78.43 57 
90.  Abid Ullah Amir Taj 1 Open Merit 78.28 58 
91.  Farman Ullah Muhammad Gul 1 Open Merit 78.07 59 
92.  Abdullah Muhammad Iqbal 2 Open Merit 77.99 60 

93.  
Muhammnad Ilyas 

Muhammad 
Yousaf 1 Open Merit 77.9 61 

94.  Mudassir Shah Amal Khan 1 Open Merit 77.87 62 
95.  Ahmad Arafat Tariq Johar  1 Open Merit 77.43 63 
96.  Abdur Raziq Gulistan 1 Open Merit 77.12 64 

97.  
Muhammad Rayan  

Muhammad 
Anwar  1 Open Merit 77.07 65 

98.  Hassan Javed Khan 1 Open Merit 77.01 66 
99.  Muhammad Zohaib  Momin Khan 1 Open Merit 76.92 67 

100.  Musharaf Sadique Gul Bat Khan 1 Open Merit 76.91 68 
101.  Muhammad Amir  Aurangzaib  3 Open Merit 76.91 69 
102.  Ihsan Ullah Nasarullahjan  1 Open Merit 76.85 70 
103.  Khubaib Salis Khan 1 Open Merit 76.54 71 
104.  Idrees Khan Hikmat Shah 2 Open Merit 76.52 73 
105.  Sudais Khan Siraj Khan 1 Open Merit 76.12 74 
106.  Armn Ullah Moeen Baz 1 Open Merit 76.08 75 
107.  Laiba Gul Rahim Gul 1 Open Merit 76.01 76 
108.  Safi Ullah Gul Nawaz Khan 1 Open Merit 75.8 77 
109.  Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  1 Open Merit 75.61 78 
110.  Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 2 Open Merit 75.56 79 
111.  Shakeel Ahmad Akbar Khan  1 Open Merit 75.51 80 
112.  Muhammad Raheem Mohib Ali Khan 1 Open Merit 75.23 81 
113.  Muhammad Khobab Muhmmad Javed 1 Open Merit 75.19 82 
114.  Muhammad Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  1 Open Merit 75.11 84 
115.  Faheem Ur Rahman Shafi Ullah 2 Open Merit 75.1 85 
116.  Muhammad Faizan Mutasir Khan 1 Open Merit 75.02 86 
117.  Waqar Ahmad  Imshad 1 Open Merit 74.89 87 
118.  Sabid Ullah Saad Ullah Jan 1 Open Merit 74.88 88 
119.  Murtaza Khan  Dawood Shah 1 Open Merit 74.85 89 

120.  
Kifayat Ullah  

Muhammad 
Rashid  1 Open Merit 74.81 90 

121.  Sher Ali Alif Khan 1 Open Merit 74.72 91 

122.  
Hamad Khan 

Muhammad Tariq 
Afridi 1 Open Merit 74.58 93 



123.  Nahid Ullah Asal Khan 1 Open Merit 74.5 94 
124.  Azam Tariq  Quaid E Azam  1 Open Merit 74.36 96 
125.  Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  1 Open Merit 74.34 97 
126.  Saad Jamshid Khan 1 Open Merit 74.25 98 
127.  Awais Ahmad Aurang Zeb 1 Open Merit 74.18 99 
128.  Anees Ur Rahman Hussain Shah 3 Open Merit 74.03 100 
129.  Muhammad Sudais Amjad Khan 1 Open Merit 73.93 101 
130.  Sawood Khan Zarmeen Khan 1 Open Merit 73.85 102 
131.  Ameen Muhammad Jan Muhammad 1 Open Merit 73.77 103 
132.  Muhammad Hamza Hayat Shah  1 Open Merit 73.73 104 
133.  Anwar Zeb Zahoor Ullah Khan 1 Open Merit 73.41 105 
134.  Amir Ullah Mijar Khan 1 Open Merit 73.36 106 
135.  Hubaib Khan  Safdar Ali  1 Open Merit 73.36 107 
136.  Khan Ayaz Imtiaz Hussain 1 Open Merit 73.21 109 
137.  Sajawal Khan Zeer Nawaz  1 Open Merit 73.05 110 

138.  Muhammad Zeeshan 
Alam Zahoor Alam 1 Open Merit 72.99 111 

139.  Abdul Qadir Afridi Imran 1 Open Merit 72.99 112 
140.  Shah Zeb Adal Jan 1 Open Merit 72.88 113 
141.  Ibrahim Ihsanullah  1 Open Merit 72.74 114 
142.  Khalid Khan Malak Khan 1 Open Merit 72.5 115 
143.  Muhammad Sami Noor Said Khan 1 Open Merit 72.16 116 
144.  Muhammad Adil Abdullah 1 Open Merit 71.66 117 
145.  Ahmad  Shah Wali Khan 1 Open Merit 71.62 118 
146.  Saeed Ullah  Saidan Sher  1 Open Merit 71.5 119 
147.  Ihtesham Ul Haq Qasim Jan 1 Open Merit 71.48 120 

148.  
Muhammad Hasnain 

Muhammad 
Qayoum 1 Open Merit 71.1 121 

149.  Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 1 Open Merit 71.01 122 

150.  
Sartaj Ahmed Khan 

Nek Muhammad 
Khan 1 Open Merit 70.89 124 

151.  Muhammad Muneeb Rahim Khan 1 Open Merit 70.89 125 
152.  Muhammad Sajad Alif Khan 1 Open Merit 70.88 126 
153.  Muhammd Uzair Sultan Khan 1 Open Merit 70.85 127 
154.  Atik Hassan Faheem Khan 1 Open Merit 70.6 128 
155.  Abdul Shakoor Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 1 Open Merit 70.59 129 
156.  Abdul Shakoor Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 1 Open Merit 70.59 130 
157.  Muhammad Sudais  Asghair Ali Khan  2 Open Merit 70.54 131 
158.  Kamran Zaman Akhtar Zaman 1 Open Merit 70.38 132 
159.  Fahad Ali Ali Khan  1 Open Merit 70.35 135 

160.  
Muhammad Noor 

Bakht Buland 
Khan 1 Open Merit 70.35 136 

161.  
Zulqernain  

Muhammad 
Anwar Khan 1 Open Merit 70.34 137 

162.  Muhammad Rashid Muhammad Arif 3 Open Merit 69.77 138 
163.  Yasir Zaman Zahid Khan 1 Open Merit 69.12 139 
164.  Adnan Afridi  Fazal Rabi  1 Open Merit 69.06 140 
165.  Atta Ullah Ghelaf Khan 1 Open Merit 69.03 141 



166.  Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan  1 Open Merit 69.01 142 
167.  Abdul Rahim Aziz Ullah 1 Open Merit 69 143 
168.  Salman Khan  Rehmat Ullah 1 Open Merit 68.5 144 
169.  Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan 1 Open Merit 68.41 145 
170.  Azam Tariq  Quaid E Azam  1 Open Merit 67.65 146 

171.  
Abu Bakar 

Muhammad 
Asghar 1 Open Merit 67.56 147 

172.  Hameed Ullah Khan Shahid Khan 1 Open Merit 67.52 148 

173.  
Muhammad Hamza 

Khawaja 
Muhammad 1 Open Merit 67.46 149 

174.  Palwasha Afridi Fida Mohammad  1 Open Merit 67.45 150 
175.  Zain Ul Abidin Muhammad Abid 1 Open Merit 67.38 151 
176.  Muhammad Fahim Zarghun Shah 1 Open Merit 67.38 152 
177.  Muhammad Fahim Zarghun Shah 1 Open Merit 67.38 153 
178.  Muhammad Fayaz  Shah Muhammad  1 Open Merit 67.02 154 
179.  Muhammad Amir  Sameen Khan 1 Open Merit 66.89 155 
180.  Rahman Zeb Kaleem Akhtar 1 Open Merit 66.75 156 
181.  Asif Khan Banaras Khan 1 Open Merit 66.61 157 
182.  Tanveer Ullah Fazal Wahid 1 Open Merit 66.31 158 
183.  Hazart Bilal Gulistan  1 Open Merit 65.29 159 
184.  Saeed Ullah  Rakhmat Qayum  1 Open Merit 65.1 160 

185.  
Muhammad Asad 

Syed Sanobar 
Khan 1 Open Merit 64.31 161 

186.  Uzair Ahmad Noor Zad Khan  1 Open Merit 63.95 162 
187.  Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat Khan 1 Open Merit 61.84 163 
188.  Shaukat Khan Said Kareem 1 Open Merit 61.25 164 
189.  Abdul Mussawir Bakht Zaman 1 Open Merit 60.65 165 
190.  Danish Jahangir Khan 1 Open Merit 60.47 166 
191.  Bin Yameen Muhammad Bilal 1 Open Merit 57.58 167 
192.  Adnan Khan Darya Khan 1 Open Merit 56.85 168 
193.  Amir Ali Muhammad Ayub 1 Open Merit 56.78 169 
194.  Adnan Khan Darya Khan 1 Open Merit 56.71 170 
195.  Mudasir Usman  Qadeem Khan 2 Open Merit 56.21 171 
196.  Irfan Afridi Siwa Noor 1 Open Merit 49.79 172 
197.  Muhammad Mohsin  Ghulam Murtaza 1 Open Merit 39.35 173 
198.  Kaleem Ullah Rasool Khan  1 Open Merit 37.62 174 

199.  
Ihsan Ullah Nasarullahjan  1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 76.85 1 

200.  
Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 75.61 2 

201.  
Hamad Khan 

Muhammad Tariq 
Afridi 1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 74.58 4 

202.  
Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 71.01 5 



203.  
Muhammad Noor 

Bakht Buland 
Khan 1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 70.35 6 

204.  
Adnan Afridi  Fazal Rabi  1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 69.06 7 

205.  
Zain Ul Abidin Muhammad Abid 1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 67.38 8 

206.  
Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat Khan 1 

Sports 
Reserved 
Seats 61.84 9 

 



BS Electronics 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Naveed Ur Rahman Shama Khan  1 FATA Student 83.78 1 
2. Umar Nawaz Adil Nawaz 2 FATA Student 82.18 2 
3. Shoaib Khan Noor Nabi 3 FATA Student 80.86 3 
4. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 3 FATA Student 78.3 4 
5. MUHAMMAD ADIL ABDULLAH 3 FATA Student 71.66 5 
6. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan  3 FATA Student 69.01 6 
7. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan 2 FATA Student 68.41 7 
8. Muhammad 

Usman Taj Muhammad 2 Open Merit 88.53 1 
9. muhammad maaz 

khan abdul akbar 2 Open Merit 87.91 2 
10. muhammad awais arif azam   3 Open Merit 84.96 3 
11. muhammad awais arif azam   3 Open Merit 84.96 4 
12. Naqash Iqbal Iqbal Hussain  3 Open Merit 83.8 5 
13. SOHAIL AHMAD ZAR GHALIB 3 Open Merit 83.79 6 
14. SOHAIL AHMAD ZAR GHALIB 3 Open Merit 83.79 7 
15. Naveed Ur Rahman Shama Khan  1 Open Merit 83.78 8 
16. Muhammad 

Hasnain Khan Wazir 2 Open Merit 82.34 9 
17. Umar Nawaz Adil Nawaz 2 Open Merit 82.18 10 
18. Muhammad Aqeel Hameed Nawaz 3 Open Merit 81.2 11 
19. Shoaib Khan Noor Nabi 3 Open Merit 80.86 12 
20. Muhammad Atif  Shafaras Khan 3 Open Merit 80.67 13 
21. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 3 Open Merit 78.3 14 
22. Abid Ullah Amir Taj 3 Open Merit 78.28 15 
23. Ahmad shah khan  Dilfaroz 1 Open Merit 78.07 16 
24. 

Muhammad Rayan  
Muhammad 
ANWAR  3 Open Merit 77.07 17 

25. Khubaib Salis khan 3 Open Merit 76.54 18 
26. Muhammad 

Khobab Muhmmad Javed 3 Open Merit 75.19 19 
27. Azam Tariq  Quaid e Azam  3 Open Merit 74.36 20 
28. Hubaib khan  Safdar Ali  3 Open Merit 73.36 21 
29. Shah Zeb Adal jan 3 Open Merit 72.88 22 
30. Muhammed 

Abdullah  Said Amin  3 Open Merit 71.75 23 
31. MUHAMMAD ADIL ABDULLAH 3 Open Merit 71.66 24 
32. Saeed Ullah  Saidan Sher  3 Open Merit 71.5 25 
33. Kamran zaman Akhtar zaman 1 Open Merit 70.38 26 
34. Kamran zaman Akhtar zaman 2 Open Merit 70.38 27 
35. Muhammad Noor Bakht Buland Khan 2 Open Merit 70.35 28 
36. Muhammad Rashid Muhammad Arif 1 Open Merit 69.77 29 



37. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan  3 Open Merit 69.01 30 
38. ABDUL RAHIM AZIZ ULLAH 2 Open Merit 69 31 
39. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan 2 Open Merit 68.41 32 
40. Abu Bakar Muhammad Asghar 3 Open Merit 67.56 33 
41. Muhammad Fahim Zarghun shah 2 Open Merit 67.38 34 
42. Asif Khan Banaras Khan 2 Open Merit 66.61 35 
43. FAISAL KHAN JEHANZIB 2 Open Merit 57.09 36 
44. Adnan khan Darya khan 2 Open Merit 56.85 37 
45. Adnan khan Darya khan 3 Open Merit 56.71 38 
46. 

Muhammad Noor Bakht Buland Khan 2 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 70.35 1 

 
 



BS English 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 2 FATA Student 78.3 1 
2. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 FATA Student 77.85 2 
3. Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  3 FATA Student 75.61 3 
4. Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 1 FATA Student 75.56 4 
5. Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  3 FATA Student 74.34 5 
6. IHTESHAM UL HAQ QASIM JAN 2 FATA Student 71.48 6 
7. Muhammad Sajad Alif khan 2 FATA Student 70.88 7 
8. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 2 FATA Student 70.59 8 
9. 

Zulqernain  
Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 2 FATA Student 70.34 9 

10. Muhammad fayaz  Shah Muhammad  3 FATA Student 67.02 10 
11. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 2 FATA Student 60.12 11 
12. Mudasir Usman  Qadeem khan 1 FATA Student 56.21 12 
13. kaleem ullah rasool khan  2 FATA Student 37.62 13 
14. 

Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 2 
Female 
Reserved Seats 86.77 1 

15. 
Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 1 

Female 
Reserved Seats 75.56 2 

16. 
Kainat Alam Jan Alam  1 

Female 
Reserved Seats 71.85 3 

17. Abdul Wahab Ahmad khan 3 Open Merit 88.88 1 
18. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  2 Open Merit 88.69 2 
19. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  2 Open Merit 88.69 3 
20. muhammad maaz 

khan abdul akbar 3 Open Merit 87.91 4 
21. Ruqia bibi Yaseen khan  2 Open Merit 87.8 5 
22. Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 2 Open Merit 86.77 6 
23. MAHEEN NOORI Naiz wali khan 2 Open Merit 85.77 7 
24. MUHAMMAD 

MUSA Hukam Dad 3 Open Merit 85.33 8 
25. Aina Khan  Younas khan 2 Open Merit 84.69 9 
26. Shah Fahad Libas Khan 2 Open Merit 84.68 10 
27. Naqash Iqbal Iqbal Hussain  1 Open Merit 83.8 11 
28. SOHAIL AHMAD ZAR GHALIB 2 Open Merit 83.79 12 
29. SOHAIL AHMAD ZAR GHALIB 2 Open Merit 83.79 13 
30. Hamid Rehman Saif Ur Rehman 3 Open Merit 83.65 14 
31. Akhtar Muhammad Mian Islam Gul 3 Open Merit 82.29 15 
32. 

Kulsoom 
Muhammad 
Hakeem Khan 3 Open Merit 82.29 16 

33. salman khan  zafar iqbal 3 Open Merit 82.29 17 
34. salman khan  zafar iqbal 3 Open Merit 82.29 18 
35. Iqra Bibi  Shah Hussain  2 Open Merit 82.2 19 



36. Muhammad osama Bahadar shah 3 Open Merit 81.98 20 
37. Muhammad Aqeel Hameed Nawaz 2 Open Merit 81.2 21 
38. Muhammad din  Noor said  2 Open Merit 81.12 22 
39. Muhammad Atif  Shafaras Khan 2 Open Merit 80.67 23 
40. Muhammad umar Noor Khan  2 Open Merit 79.6 24 
41. Munsif Ali Khial Badshah 2 Open Merit 79.6 25 
42. Muhammad 

Ahmad  Naseer Khan 2 Open Merit 79.47 26 
43. Atif Muhammad  Jan Muhammad 2 Open Merit 79.37 27 
44. Abia wali  Muhammad wali 2 Open Merit 79.03 28 
45. Mati Ullah  Said Nawaz 2 Open Merit 79 29 
46. Alyan Khan Nasrullah Qaiser 1 Open Merit 78.74 30 
47. Umair Ahmad Noor Muhammad 3 Open Merit 78.6 31 
48. Fawad hussain  Janat hussain  2 Open Merit 78.43 32 
49. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 2 Open Merit 78.3 33 
50. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 78 34 
51. Abdullah Muhammad Iqbal 1 Open Merit 77.99 35 
52. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 77.85 36 
53. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 77.85 37 
54. Abdur Raziq Gulistan 2 Open Merit 77.12 38 
55. 

Muhammad Rayan  
Muhammad 
ANWAR  2 Open Merit 77.07 39 

56. Hassan Javed Khan 2 Open Merit 77.01 40 
57. Muhammad Noor Raza Akbar 2 Open Merit 76.94 41 
58. Muhammad Amir  Aurangzaib  1 Open Merit 76.91 42 
59. Khubaib Salis khan 2 Open Merit 76.54 43 
60. Idrees khan Hikmat shah 3 Open Merit 76.52 44 
61. Idrees khan Hikmat shah 3 Open Merit 76.52 45 
62. Madiha Qaim khan 1 Open Merit 76.49 46 
63. Sudais Khan siraj khan 2 Open Merit 76.12 47 
64. Laiba Gul Rahim Gul 2 Open Merit 76.01 48 
65. Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  3 Open Merit 75.61 49 
66. Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 1 Open Merit 75.56 50 
67. SHAKEEL AHMAD Akbar Khan  3 Open Merit 75.51 51 
68. Muhammad 

Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  2 Open Merit 75.11 52 
69. Muhammad 

Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  2 Open Merit 75.11 53 
70. Faheem Ur 

Rahman Shafi Ullah 3 Open Merit 75.1 54 
71. Muhammad Faizan Mutasir Khan 3 Open Merit 75.02 55 
72. Sabid Ullah Saad Ullah Jan 3 Open Merit 74.88 56 
73. Murtaza Khan  Dawood Shah 2 Open Merit 74.85 57 
74. Sher Ali Alif Khan 2 Open Merit 74.72 58 
75. Mudassir Khan Shakeel Ahamd  3 Open Merit 74.34 59 
76. Muhammad Sudais Amjad Khan 3 Open Merit 73.93 60 
77. Sawood Khan Zarmeen Khan 2 Open Merit 73.85 61 
78. Ameen 

Muhammad Jan Muhammad 2 Open Merit 73.77 62 



79. Anwar Zeb Zahoor Ullah Khan 2 Open Merit 73.41 63 
80. Hubaib khan  Safdar Ali  2 Open Merit 73.36 64 
81. Muhammad 

Zeeshan Alam Zahoor Alam 2 Open Merit 72.99 65 
82. Shah Zeb Adal jan 2 Open Merit 72.88 66 
83. ajmaeen Khan Misal Khan 1 Open Merit 72.05 67 
84. Kainat Alam Jan Alam  1 Open Merit 71.85 68 
85. Ahmad  Shah Wali Khan 3 Open Merit 71.62 69 
86. IHTESHAM UL HAQ QASIM JAN 2 Open Merit 71.48 70 
87. Muhammad 

Hasnain 
Muhammad 
Qayoum 2 Open Merit 71.1 71 

88. Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 2 Open Merit 71.01 72 
89. Muhammad 

Muneeb Rahim Khan 3 Open Merit 70.89 73 
90. Muhammad Sajad Alif khan 2 Open Merit 70.88 74 
91. Muhammd uzair Sultan khan 2 Open Merit 70.85 75 
92. Atik Hassan Faheem Khan 2 Open Merit 70.6 76 
93. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 2 Open Merit 70.59 77 
94. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 2 Open Merit 70.59 78 
95. Sahrosh Naz Zahir ud Din 1 Open Merit 70.54 79 
96. Kamran zaman Akhtar zaman 3 Open Merit 70.38 80 
97. Kamran zaman Akhtar zaman 3 Open Merit 70.38 81 
98. Fahad Ali Ali khan  2 Open Merit 70.35 82 
99. Fahad Ali Ali khan  2 Open Merit 70.35 83 

100. 
Zulqernain  

Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 2 Open Merit 70.34 84 

101. Muqeem Ullah 
Khan 

Naseem Khan 
Afridi 1 Open Merit 70.27 85 

102. 
Subhan ullah 

Muhammad Anwar 
khan 2 Open Merit 69.45 86 

103. Yasir Zaman Zahid Khan 2 Open Merit 69.12 87 
104. ABDUL RAHIM AZIZ ULLAH 1 Open Merit 69 88 
105. Gohar Rehman Wahid Ur Rehman 2 Open Merit 68.59 89 
106. Azam Tariq  Quaid e Azam  2 Open Merit 67.65 90 
107. HAMEED ULLAH 

KHAN SHAHID KHAN 2 Open Merit 67.52 91 
108. 

Muhammad Hamza 
Khawaja 
Muhammad 3 Open Merit 67.46 92 

109. Palwasha Afridi Fida Mohammad  2 Open Merit 67.45 93 
110. Muhammad Fahim Zarghun shah 3 Open Merit 67.38 94 
111. Muhammad fayaz  Shah Muhammad  3 Open Merit 67.02 95 
112. Muhammad Amir  Sameen khan 3 Open Merit 66.89 96 
113. Asif Khan Banaras Khan 3 Open Merit 66.61 97 
114. Ameen Ullah Haider Jan 1 Open Merit 66.03 98 
115. Muhammad Asad Syed Sanobar Khan 2 Open Merit 64.31 99 
116. Uzair Ahmad Noor Zad Khan  3 Open Merit 63.95 100 
117. safa kameen khan 2 Open Merit 62.85 101 



118. 
Muddasir khan 

Muhammad 
Younas  1 Open Merit 62.25 102 

119. 
Muddasir khan 

Muhammad 
Younas  1 Open Merit 62.25 103 

120. Abdul Mussawir Bakht Zaman 2 Open Merit 60.65 104 
121. Danish Jahangir khan 2 Open Merit 60.47 105 
122. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 2 Open Merit 60.12 106 
123. Bin Yameen Muhammad Bilal 2 Open Merit 57.58 107 
124. FAISAL KHAN JEHANZIB 3 Open Merit 57.09 108 
125. Amir Ali Muhammad Ayub 2 Open Merit 56.78 109 
126.  Bibi Maryam zaman 2 Open Merit 56.52 110 
127. Mudasir Usman  Qadeem khan 1 Open Merit 56.21 111 
128. Irfan Afridi Siwa noor 2 Open Merit 49.79 112 
129. Muhammad 

Mohsin  Ghulam Murtaza 3 Open Merit 39.35 113 
130. kaleem ullah rasool khan  2 Open Merit 37.62 114 
131. 

Muhammad Arif  Muhammad Akbar  3 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 75.61 1 

132. 
Shams Ul Islam Noor Islam 2 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 71.01 2 

 



BS Geology 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat khan 2 FATA Student 71.01 2 
2. urooj Noor wali khan 3 Open Merit 61.84 1 
3. Hamid Rehman Saif Ur Rehman 1 Open Merit 89.55 1 
4. Sayyed Junaid 

Hussain Abdul Qadir 2 Open Merit 83.65 2 
5. Muhammad 

Hasnain Khan Wazir 3 Open Merit 83.28 3 
6. Abia wali  Muhammad wali 3 Open Merit 82.34 4 
7. Abid Ullah Amir Taj 2 Open Merit 79.03 5 
8. Muhammad Noor Raza Akbar 1 Open Merit 78.28 6 
9. Haroon rasheed Zarif Khan  3 Open Merit 76.94 7 

10. Gohar Rehman Wahid Ur Rehman 1 Open Merit 75.23 8 
11. Sami Ullah Afridi Noor Rehman 2 Open Merit 68.59 9 
12. Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat khan 2 Open Merit 66.53 10 
13. Abdul Mussawir Bakht Zaman 3 Open Merit 61.84 11 
14. 

Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat khan 2 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 60.65 12 

 



BS Mathematics 

Fifth Merit List 

 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Abdullah Sifat Khan 2 FATA Student 86.23 1 
2. Naveed Ur Rahman Shama Khan  2 FATA Student 83.78 2 
3. Shoaib Khan Noor Nabi 2 FATA Student 80.86 3 
4. Abdullah Sifat Khan 2 Open Merit 86.23 1 
5. Shah Fahad Libas Khan 3 Open Merit 84.68 2 
6. Naveed Ur Rahman Shama Khan  2 Open Merit 83.78 3 
7. Hamid Rehman Saif Ur Rehman 2 Open Merit 83.65 4 
8. Iqra Bibi  Shah Hussain  3 Open Merit 82.2 5 
9. Shoaib Khan Noor Nabi 2 Open Merit 80.86 6 

10. Muhammnad Ilyas Muhammad Yousaf 2 Open Merit 77.9 7 
11. 

Muhammad Rayan  
Muhammad 
ANWAR  1 Open Merit 77.07 8 

12. Muhammad 
Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  3 Open Merit 75.11 9 

13. Muhammad 
Farooq  Ghafoor Rehman  3 Open Merit 75.11 10 

14. Ameen 
Muhammad Jan Muhammad 3 Open Merit 73.77 11 

15. Muqeem Ullah 
Khan 

Naseem Khan 
Afridi 3 Open Merit 70.27 12 

16. Adnan khan Darya khan 3 Open Merit 56.85 13 
17. Irfan Afridi Siwa noor 3 Open Merit 49.79 14 
18. 

Adnan khan Darya khan 3 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 56.85 1 

 



BS Microbiology 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Abdul Samad  Nabi Gul  2 FATA Student 82.05 1 
2. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 1 FATA Student 78.3 2 
3. ABDUL WAHAB 

AFRIDI ABDULLAH KHAN  1 FATA Student 73.47 3 
4. 

Zulqernain  
Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 3 FATA Student 70.34 4 

5. Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat khan 3 FATA Student 61.84 5 
6. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 1 FATA Student 60.12 6 
7. urooj Noor wali khan 1 Open Merit 89.55 1 
8. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  1 Open Merit 88.69 2 
9. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  1 Open Merit 88.69 3 

10. MAHEEN NOORI Naiz wali khan 3 Open Merit 85.77 4 
11. muhammad awais arif azam   1 Open Merit 84.96 5 
12. muhammad awais arif azam   1 Open Merit 84.96 6 
13. Ahmad ullah Zakhel 2 Open Merit 84.64 7 
14. Abdul Samad  Nabi Gul  2 Open Merit 82.05 8 
15. Javeria Imtiaz Imtiaz Khan 1 Open Merit 80.83 9 
16. Atif Muhammad  Jan Muhammad 3 Open Merit 79.37 10 
17. Saqib Ullah Alam Zeb 1 Open Merit 78.3 11 
18. Ahmad shah khan  Dilfaroz 3 Open Merit 78.07 12 
19. Muhammad Noor Raza Akbar 3 Open Merit 76.94 13 
20. Muhammad 

Raheem Mohib Ali Khan 3 Open Merit 75.23 14 
21. Haroon rasheed Zarif Khan  1 Open Merit 75.23 15 
22. ABDUL WAHAB 

AFRIDI ABDULLAH KHAN  1 Open Merit 73.47 16 
23. Abdul Qadir Afridi Imran 3 Open Merit 72.99 17 
24. Muhammed 

Abdullah  Said Amin  1 Open Merit 71.75 18 
25. Saeed Ullah  Saidan Sher  2 Open Merit 71.5 19 
26. Hikmat Ullah Ikram Khan 1 Open Merit 71.49 20 
27. Muhammad 

Hasnain 
Muhammad 
Qayoum 3 Open Merit 71.1 21 

28. 
Sartaj Ahmed Khan 

Nek Muhammad 
Khan 3 Open Merit 70.89 22 

29. Muhammd uzair Sultan khan 3 Open Merit 70.85 23 
30. 

Zulqernain  
Muhammad Anwar 
Khan 3 Open Merit 70.34 24 

31. Muqeem Ullah 
Khan 

Naseem Khan 
Afridi 2 Open Merit 70.27 25 

32. 
Subhan ullah 

Muhammad Anwar 
khan 1 Open Merit 69.45 26 

33. Yasir Zaman Zahid Khan 3 Open Merit 69.12 27 



34. muhammad ishfaq said mhammad 1 Open Merit 68.55 28 
35. Palwasha Afridi Fida Mohammad  3 Open Merit 67.45 29 
36. safa kameen khan 3 Open Merit 62.85 30 
37. Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat khan 3 Open Merit 61.84 31 
38. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 1 Open Merit 60.12 32 
39.  Bibi Maryam zaman 3 Open Merit 56.52 33 
40. 

Nasir Ahmad Khan  Millat khan 3 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 61.84 1 

 



BS Political Science 

Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Abdullah Sifat Khan 3 FATA Student 86.23 1 
2. Ihsan Ullah NASARULLAHJAN  3 FATA Student 76.85 2 
3. Abdul Shakoor 

Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 3 FATA Student 70.59 3 
4. Mudasir Usman  Qadeem khan 3 FATA Student 56.21 4 
5. kaleem ullah rasool khan  3 FATA Student 37.62 5 
6. 

Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 1 
Female 
Reserved Seats 86.77 1 

7. Ruqia bibi Yaseen khan  3 Open Merit 87.8 1 
8. Shah Gul Haq Nawaz 1 Open Merit 86.77 2 
9. Abdullah Sifat Khan 3 Open Merit 86.23 3 

10. muhammad awais arif azam   2 Open Merit 84.96 4 
11. muhammad awais arif azam   2 Open Merit 84.96 5 
12. Aqib Hussain Riaz Hussain 3 Open Merit 83.88 6 
13. hafeez ullah saif ullah 3 Open Merit 83.21 7 
14. hafeez ullah saif ullah 2 Open Merit 83.21 8 
15. Akhtar Muhammad Mian Islam Gul 2 Open Merit 82.29 9 
16. Muhammad osama Bahadar shah 2 Open Merit 81.98 10 
17. Muhammad umar Noor Khan  3 Open Merit 79.6 11 
18. Abia wali  Muhammad wali 1 Open Merit 79.03 12 
19. Fawad hussain  Janat hussain  3 Open Merit 78.43 13 
20. Muhammad Saad Khan 1 Open Merit 78 14 
21. Abdur Raziq Gulistan 3 Open Merit 77.12 15 
22. Hassan Javed Khan 3 Open Merit 77.01 16 
23. Ihsan Ullah NASARULLAHJAN  3 Open Merit 76.85 17 
24. Sudais Khan siraj khan 3 Open Merit 76.12 18 
25. Sher Ali Alif Khan 3 Open Merit 74.72 19 
26. Azam Tariq  Quaid e Azam  2 Open Merit 74.36 20 
27. Anees ur Rahman Hussain shah 3 Open Merit 74.03 21 
28. Sawood Khan Zarmeen Khan 3 Open Merit 73.85 22 
29. Arafat Ahmad Aurangzeb  2 Open Merit 73.69 23 
30. Sajawal Khan ZEER NAWAZ  2 Open Merit 73.05 24 
31. Khalid khan Malak khan 3 Open Merit 72.5 25 
32. ajmaeen Khan Misal Khan 2 Open Merit 72.05 26 
33. Muhammed 

Abdullah  Said Amin  2 Open Merit 71.75 27 
34. 

Sartaj Ahmed Khan 
Nek Muhammad 
Khan 2 Open Merit 70.89 28 

35. 
Sartaj Ahmed Khan 

Nek Muhammad 
Khan 2 Open Merit 70.89 29 

36. Abdul Shakoor 
Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 3 Open Merit 70.59 30 



37. Abdul Shakoor 
Khan Ali Ullah Afridi 3 Open Merit 70.59 31 

38. Sahrosh Naz Zahir ud Din 2 Open Merit 70.54 32 
39. Fahad Ali Ali khan  3 Open Merit 70.35 33 
40. Haider zaman Azrar hussain 1 Open Merit 69.34 34 
41. Adnan Afridi  Fazal Rabi  2 Open Merit 69.06 35 
42. ABDUL RAHIM AZIZ ULLAH 2 Open Merit 69 36 
43. Gohar Rehman Wahid Ur Rehman 3 Open Merit 68.59 37 
44. muhammad ishfaq said mhammad 2 Open Merit 68.55 38 
45. Muhammad Fahim Zarghun shah 3 Open Merit 67.38 39 
46. Sami Ullah Afridi Noor Rehman 1 Open Merit 66.53 40 
47. Ameen Ullah Haider Jan 2 Open Merit 66.03 41 
48. Hazart Bilal Gulistan  2 Open Merit 65.29 42 
49. Muhammad Asad Syed Sanobar Khan 3 Open Merit 64.31 43 
50. Uzair Ahmad Noor Zad Khan  2 Open Merit 63.95 44 
51. Muhammad 

Kamran  Rab nawaz 3 Open Merit 62.63 45 
52. Bin yameen Muhammad Bilal 1 Open Merit 60.83 46 
53. Danish Jahangir khan 3 Open Merit 60.47 47 
54. Adnan khan Darya khan 3 Open Merit 56.85 48 
55. Amir Ali Muhammad Ayub 3 Open Merit 56.78 49 
56. Adnan khan Darya khan 2 Open Merit 56.71 50 
57. Mudasir Usman  Qadeem khan 3 Open Merit 56.21 51 
58. Muhammad 

Mohsin  Ghulam Murtaza 2 Open Merit 39.35 52 
59. kaleem ullah rasool khan  3 Open Merit 37.62 53 
60. 

Ihsan Ullah NASARULLAHJAN  3 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 76.85 1 

61. 
Adnan Afridi  Fazal Rabi  2 

Sports Reserved 
Seats 69.06 2 

 



BS Psychology 

Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Abdul Ahad Zari Yar Khan 3 FATA Student 92.74 1 
2. Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 3 FATA Student 75.56 2 
3. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan 3 FATA Student 68.41 3 
4. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 3 FATA Student 60.12 4 
5. 

Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 3 
Female 
Reserved Seats 75.56 1 

6. 
Kainat Alam Jan Alam  2 

Female 
Reserved Seats 71.85 2 

7. Abdul Ahad Zari Yar Khan 3 Open Merit 92.74 1 
8. urooj Noor wali khan 2 Open Merit 89.55 2 
9. Abdul Wahab Ahmad khan 2 Open Merit 88.88 3 

10. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  3 Open Merit 88.69 4 
11. Sumayyah bibi  Asghar Shah Afridi  3 Open Merit 88.69 5 
12. Ahmad ullah Zakhel 3 Open Merit 84.64 6 
13. Sayyed Junaid 

Hussain Abdul Qadir 3 Open Merit 83.28 7 
14. 

Kulsoom 
Muhammad 
Hakeem Khan 2 Open Merit 82.29 8 

15. Sawera Khan Muhammad Shahid 2 Open Merit 80.89 9 
16. Javeria Imtiaz Imtiaz Khan 2 Open Merit 80.83 10 
17. Muhammad 

Ahmad  Naseer Khan 3 Open Merit 79.47 11 
18. Umair Ahmad Noor Muhammad 2 Open Merit 78.6 12 
19. 

Muhammad Rayan  
Muhammad 
ANWAR  3 Open Merit 77.07 13 

20. Armn Ullah Moeen Baz 3 Open Merit 76.08 14 
21. Muskan Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad 3 Open Merit 75.56 15 
22. Kainat Alam Jan Alam  2 Open Merit 71.85 16 
23. muhammad ishfaq said mhammad 3 Open Merit 68.55 17 
24. Hilal Ahmad Saif Ullah Khan 3 Open Merit 68.41 18 
25. Zain Ul Abidin Muhammad Abid 3 Open Merit 67.38 19 
26. Hazart Bilal Gulistan  3 Open Merit 65.29 20 
27. safa kameen khan 1 Open Merit 62.85 21 
28. Muhammad 

Kamran  Rab nawaz 1 Open Merit 62.63 22 
29. Bin yameen Muhammad Bilal 2 Open Merit 60.83 23 
30. Jawad Ahmad Bilal Ahmad 3 Open Merit 60.12 24 
31.  Bibi Maryam zaman 1 Open Merit 56.52 25 
32. 

Zain Ul Abidin Muhammad Abid 3 
Sports Reserved 
Seats 67.38 1 

 



BS Sociology 

Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. 
Kainat Alam Jan Alam  3 

Female 
Reserved Seats 71.85 1 

2. Munsif Ali Khial Badshah 3 Open Merit 79.6 1 
3. Mati Ullah  Said Nawaz 3 Open Merit 79 2 
4. Armn Ullah Moeen Baz 2 Open Merit 76.08 3 
5. Haroon rasheed Zarif Khan  2 Open Merit 75.23 4 
6. Murtaza Khan  Dawood Shah 3 Open Merit 74.85 5 
7. Arafat Ahmad Aurangzeb  3 Open Merit 73.69 6 
8. IBRAHIM Ihsanullah  2 Open Merit 72.74 7 
9. ajmaeen Khan Misal Khan 3 Open Merit 72.05 8 

10. Kainat Alam Jan Alam  3 Open Merit 71.85 9 
11. Atik Hassan Faheem Khan 3 Open Merit 70.6 10 
12. Sahrosh Naz Zahir ud Din 3 Open Merit 70.54 11 
13. Haider zaman Azrar hussain 2 Open Merit 69.34 12 
14. ABDUL RAHIM AZIZ ULLAH 3 Open Merit 69 13 
15. Sami Ullah Afridi Noor Rehman 3 Open Merit 66.53 14 
16. Muhammad 

Kamran  Rab nawaz 2 Open Merit 62.63 15 
17. Bin yameen Muhammad Bilal 3 Open Merit 60.83 16 

 



MBA (2 Year) 
Fifth Merit List 

S.No 
Student  
Name 

Father  
Name 

Pref
eren

ce  
No 

Quota 
Agg. 

Marks 
Merit 

No 

1. Habib Rasool Muhammad Ayub 1 FATA Student 3.21 1 
2. malik zeeshan Noorwali 1 Open Merit 3.1 1 
3. Muhammad Arif Malik Khan 1 Open Merit 3.1 2 
4. Arshad Khan Lal Zareen  1 Open Merit 2.88 3 
5. Muhammad Saqib Umar Farooq 1 Open Merit 2.67 4 
6. KABEER AHMAD  HAZRAT NOOR  1 Open Merit 3.42 5 
7. Niamat Ullah Asal Jan 1 Open Merit 3.53 6 
8. Mohammad Fahad Abdul Bari  1 Open Merit 3.18 7 
9. Mohammad Fahad Abdul Bari 1 Open Merit 3.18 8 

10. Muhammad 
Rehman  Abdur rehman 

1 
Open Merit 3.34 9 

11. Muhammad 
Rehman  Abdur Rehman  

1 
Open Merit 3.34 10 

12. Ali Akbar  Khalid Hussain  1 Open Merit 3.19 11 
13. Ikram Ullah Arshullah 1 Open Merit 450 12 
14. Habib Rasool Muhammad Ayub 1 Open Merit 3.21 13 
15. 

Mohammad Fahad Abdul Bari  
1 Sports Reserved 

Seats 3.18 1 
16. 

Mohammad Fahad Abdul Bari 
1 Sports Reserved 

Seats 3.18 2 
17. Muhammad 

Rehman  Abdur Rehman  
1 Sports Reserved 

Seats 3.34 3 
18. 

Ali Akbar  Khalid Hussain  
1 Sports Reserved 

Seats 3.19 4 
19. 

Ikram Ullah Arshullah 
1 Sports Reserved 

Seats 450 5 
20. 

Asif Wazir 
Muhammad Rahim 
Khan 

1 
FATA Student 2.89 1 

21. Gul Said Abdul Hassan 1 FATA Student 299 2 
22. 

Asif Wazir 
Muhammad Rahim 
Khan 

1 
Open Merit 2.89 1 

23. Gul Said Abdul Hassan 1 Open Merit 299 2 
 


